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ROUTE TO FINAL

WIMBLEDON RECORD

R1
R2
R3
R4
QF
SF

2013 12 11 10
F SF W SF

2013 12 11 10
R2 W QF QF

A. Golubev
R. Stepanek
G. Simon
J-W. Tsonga
M. Cilic
G. Dimitrov
6-4, 3-6, 7-6, 7-6

P. Lorenzi
G. Muller

S. Giraldo
T. Robredo

S. Wawrinka
M. Raonic

6-4, 6-4, 6-4

Novak
Djokovic (Seed 1)

SRB

ATP Titles
Grand Slam titles
Australian Open
Roland Garros

Wimbledon
U.S. Open

79
17

4 wins
2009

7 wins
5 wins

44
6
4 wins
–
2011
2011

Head-to-head16 18

Roger
Federer

SUI
(4)


